
ID Task Name Start Finish

883 Main Lobbies Tue 5/30/23 Fri 6/9/23
884 Low Voltage Wiring & Security Installation Mon 4/3/23 Fri 5/5/23
885 Waste Area & Parking LV & Security Install Mon 5/8/23 Fri 5/12/23
886 Exterior Work: Tue 5/31/22 Fri 9/2/22
887 Roof Replacement Tue 5/31/22 Fri 7/8/22
888 Façade Restoration Mon 7/11/22 Fri 9/2/22
889 2 - Building 28 - 418/422/426 Jerome St.: Mon 7/11/22 Fri 5/19/23
890 Interiors: Mon 10/3/22 Fri 5/19/23
891 Apartment Renovations: Mon 10/3/22 Fri 5/5/23
892 418 Mon 10/3/22 Fri 11/4/22
893 422 Mon 10/10/22 Fri 11/11/22
894 426 Mon 10/17/22 Fri 11/18/22
895 ADA Units Mon 11/7/22 Fri 5/5/23
896 Common Areas: Mon 2/6/23 Fri 5/19/23
897 Corridors& Stairwells Mon 4/3/23 Fri 5/5/23
898 Main Lobbies Mon 5/8/23 Fri 5/19/23
899 Low Voltage Wiring & Security Installation Mon 2/6/23 Fri 3/10/23
900 Exterior Work: Mon 7/11/22 Fri 11/4/22
901 Roof Replacement Mon 7/11/22 Fri 8/26/22
902 Façade Restoration Mon 8/29/22 Fri 11/4/22
903 3 - Building 27 - 455/459/463 Barbey St.: Mon 8/29/22 Fri 5/19/23
904 Interiors: Mon 11/7/22 Fri 5/19/23
905 Apartment Renovations: Mon 11/7/22 Fri 5/5/23
906 455 Mon 11/7/22 Fri 12/9/22
907 459 Mon 11/14/22 Fri 12/16/22
908 463 Mon 11/21/22 Fri 12/23/22
909 ADA Units Wed 12/14/22 Fri 5/5/23
910 Common Areas: Wed 3/8/23 Fri 5/19/23
911 Corridors & Stairwells Mon 4/3/23 Fri 5/5/23
912 Main Lobbies Mon 5/8/23 Fri 5/19/23
913 Low Voltage Wiring & Security Installation Wed 3/8/23 Fri 4/7/23
914 Exterior Work: Mon 8/29/22 Fri 12/30/22
915 Roof Replacement Mon 8/29/22 Fri 10/14/22
916 Façade Restoration Mon 10/17/22 Fri 12/30/22
917 Belmont-Sutter Sitework: Mon 6/5/23 Fri 10/6/23
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875 BELMONT-SUTTER: Tue 5/31/22 Fri 10/6/23
876 1 - Building 29 - 610/616 Belmont Ave.: Tue 5/31/22 Fri 6/9/23
877 Interiors: Tue 9/6/22 Fri 6/9/23
878 Apartment Renovations: Tue 9/6/22 Fri 10/14/22
879 610 Tue 9/6/22 Fri 10/7/22
880 616 Tue 9/13/22 Fri 10/14/22
881 Common Areas: Mon 10/31/22 Fri 6/9/23
882 Corridors& Stairwells Mon 10/31/22 Fri 5/26/23




